Take Away Lunch
Order in Person
12pm—2pm 7 days

Chinese : $15

Mongolian Combination

Curry Chicken

Chicken & Prawn Curry

Satay Combination

Satay Beef

Satay Chicken

Mixed Vegetable Satay
Chicken & Vegetable

Beef & Blackbean

Sweet & Sour Pork

Lemon Chicken

Honey Chicken

Honey Chilli Chicken (Battered)
Salt & Chilli Squid

Combination Chow Mein w' Crispy
Noodles

Mongolian Lamb w
Sweet & Sour Prawns (Battered) ﬁ
Satay Prawns w
Curry Prawns w

Take Away Lunch
Order in Person
12pm—2pm 7 days
Thai :
S15 Chicken\Beef
$23 Prawn
Pad Thai
Pad See-Eiw
Pad Kee-Maow

Chilli & Basil
Chilli Jam & Cashew (not spicy)

Green Curry
Panang Curry

\ Main St
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MERIMBULA RSL CLUB

SOMETHING FOR EVERYONE

Orders taken in person at the
Coffee Shop

Take away
availability \wait time

may vary depending on
dine in frade

Updated 21-12-2023



Take Away Dinner

Order in Person
5.45pm—8.15 pm 7 days

Thai :

RICE

Small 2.50
Large 3.50

ENTREE
Chicken Skewers (3) 8.0
(W' peanut satay sauce)

Mains
Pad Talay 29.0
(King prawn, Scallop, Squid, Barra & Mussels, Spicy Thai Sauce)
Nasi Goreng 26.0
(Indonesian Fried Rice w' Prawn, Beef & Chicken & fried egg)
Chicken, Beef\Prawns 23.0\27.0
Pad Thai
(Chicken, Beef\Prawns)
Pad See-Eiw

(Thick rice noodles, light sweet soy, oyster sauce, Asian greens &
Chicken, Beef\Prawns)

Pad Kee-Mao
(Thick rice noodles, Chef's sauce, fresh chilli, Thai basil & Chicken,
Beef\Prawns)

STIR FRIES
Chicken, Beef\Prawns 23.0\27.0
Chilli Basil

(Fresh chilli, sweet basil, soy, oyster sauce & fish sauce)

Chilli Jam w' Macadamia

(Thai chilli jam sauce, light soy, fish sauce & macadamias)

Ginger Stir Fry

(Authentic Thai ginger sauce w’ fresh seasonal vegetables)
CURRIES

Chicken, Beef, \Prawns

Green Curry

Panang Curry

(Thick sweet and salty curry w' peanut flavour— )

23.0\27.0

Massaman Curry Beef 23.0

(Tender Beef & Potato in Thai Aromatic spices& Coconut Milk
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Take Away Dinner
Order in Person
5.45pm—8.15 pm 7 days

Chinese :

RICE
Steamed 2.50\3.50
Fried 4.50\5.50
ENTREE
Prawn Crackers 3.0
Spring Rolls 2.00 ea
Dim Sims (steamed\fried) 2.00 ea
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup 5.0
SAM'S SPECIALS
Mongolian Combination 23.0
Mixed Vegetables 16.0
Vegetable Satay 18.5
Combination Satay 23.0
Combination Cashew 23.0
Mongolian Lamb 27.0
SWEET & SOUR
Pork 20.0
Chicken 20.0
Combination 23.0
Prawns (Battered) 27.0
BEEF
Beef & Cashew 21.0
Satay Beef 20.0
Curry Beef 20.0
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BEEF cont.....
Beef & Vegetables
Beef & Blackbean
Szechuan Beef
Honey Chilli Beef
Beef & Oyster Sauce
Chilli Garlic Beef

CHICKEN
Honey Chicken
Lemon Chicken
Plum Chicken
Satay Chicken
Szechuan Chicken
Honey Chilli Chicken (Battered)
Chicken & Vegetable
Curry Chicken
Chicken & Cashew

CHOW MEIN
Mixed Vegetable
Beef
Chicken
Combination
Prawn

PRAWNS

Honey Prawns (Battered)
Honey Chilli Prawns (Battered)
Curry Prawns
Chilli Garlic Prawns
Satay prawns
Szechuan Prawns
Prawn & Vegetable
Garlic Prawns

20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0

20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
21.0

17.0
19.0
19.0
22.0
25.0

27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0



